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Detailed Results

Plymouth
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16 - 29 1m Springboard

Ben Carman (1998) -- Sandwell Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 66.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 93.30  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 122.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 156.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 188.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 226.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finn MacMurray (2002) -- Darlington #16443902

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 1 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 52.95  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 84.40  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.5 25.30 109.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 137.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   7.5 16.50 176.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Austin Lewis (2003) -- Waltham Forest Dive Club #213

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 40.30  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 65.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 90.55  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 111.55  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 111.55 1Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 140.15  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 30 - 39 1m Springboard

Stephen Raine (1992) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 36.80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 72.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 103.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 135.80  Inward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 178.35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 220.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 251.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Philip Bowers (1988) -- Manchester Aquatics Centre 2

103A 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 31.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 70.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 103.75  Back Dive

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 140.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

304C 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 172.75  Reverse Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 213.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 245.95  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 30 - 39 1m Springboard

Charlie Binns (1990) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 41.80 97.30  Forward Double Somersault

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 125.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 159.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 192.45  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 222.15  Reverse Dive

Volodymyr Morskyy (1985) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #394

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 68.50  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 88.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 113.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 154.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 182.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 213.65  Reverse Somersault

Simon Wagstaff (1993) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #315

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 69.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 95.55  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 16.00 111.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 143.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 178.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 204.00  Forward Double Somersault

Stuart Dodds (1988) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 39.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 62.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 80.65  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 97.45  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 123.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 144.35  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 16-29 3m Springboard

Jie Lian (1998) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 44.65 80.65  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 32.20 112.85  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 156.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 195.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 56.40 251.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 16-29 3m Springboard

Charlotte Goodman (1999) -- RAF Swimming Association 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 112.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 150.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 188.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 224.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving Club 3

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 98.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 127.40  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 166.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 205.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving Club 4

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 20.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 47.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 80.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 118.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 154.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 198.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isobel Ruff (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #275

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 96.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 157.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 192.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 30-39 3m Springboard

Kirsty Beighton (1994) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 77.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 117.35  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 34.00 151.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 35.10 186.45  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 221.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 40 - 49 1m Springboard

Morgan Lloyd (1981) -- Kings of Hearts Dive London #431

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 69.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 104.20  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 32.30 136.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 167.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 40 - 49 1m Springboard

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 210.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 249.60  Forward Double Somersault

Andy Topping (1978) -- Burscough Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 63.60  Forward Double Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 93.35  Back Dive

204C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 29.70 123.05  Back Double Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 152.65  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 192.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 27.00 219.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Derrick Veal (1983) -- Cotswold Diving Club #413

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 56.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 108.70  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 131.10  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 155.85  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 197.65  Forward Double Somersault

Andrew Shields (1980) -- Darlington #14786104

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.5 29.70 55.30  Forward Double Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 84.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 108.20  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 137.00  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 156.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 192.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Justin Arienti (1976) -- Kings of Hearts Dive London 5

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 51.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 83.85  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 118.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 143.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 170.10  Inward Somersault

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 192.60  Reverse Dive

Chris Law (1982) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 46.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5411A 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 76.00  Inward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 103.20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 139.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 160.80  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 21.85 182.65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 40 - 49 1m Springboard

Kenton D`Mellow (1975) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 45.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 72.20  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 96.20  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 128.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 152.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 177.25  Reverse Dive

Jacky Cheung (1984) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.80  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 99.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 123.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 140.10  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 32.40 172.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 40-49 3m Springboard

Kelly Warwick (1976) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward Dive

103A 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 33.25 88.50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 120.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 151.10  Back Somersault

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 179.00  Reverse Dive

Daiva Edwards (1977) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 51.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 82.00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 108.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 139.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 178.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Jo Skinner (1981) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 3

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 58.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 96.60  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 125.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 18.70 173.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Neeltje Stuurman (1977) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 3.5   13.5 21.60 47.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 47.85 1Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 71.65  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 101.10  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 124.10  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 40-49 3m Springboard

Aileen Jordan (1975) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 42.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 20.80 62.80  Inward Dive

402C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 81.00  Inward Somersault

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 19.80 100.80  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 100.80 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 50-59 3m Springboard

Kay Neale (1969) -- Dundee Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 99.20  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 120.10  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 144.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Jones (1974) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 48.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 87.85  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 114.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 130.95  Inward Dive

Pui Ying (Cathy) Tse (1974) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #503

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 43.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 82.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 110.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 130.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 50 - 59 1m Springboard

Shaun Tesh (1969) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 70.55  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 3.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0   14.0 25.20 95.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 46.20 141.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 181.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 28.00 209.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Richard Thomas (1968) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 49.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 73.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 101.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 128.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 155.30  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 50 - 59 1m Springboard

Grant Forrest (1966) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving #583

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 47.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 71.75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   15.0 27.00 98.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 125.75  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 145.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
